
RESULTS

Women 3m Springboard
Preliminary

25 JUN 2023 - 10:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi ASSISTANT NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 2 BANUELOS Ricardo JUDGE 2 THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 3 DAW Yehia

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 BECKER Norman JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 6 POLAZZO Valerio

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 7 STRITT BURK Carmen

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale RESERVE CHANDYRIAN Maria

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive DD Judge's Score Dive Total Points
Code Birth No. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Points Behind

1 REID Grace Elizabeth GBR 09 MAY 1996

5152B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 121.50
305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 177.00
107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 242.10
405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 300.60

2 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 117.00

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.00 179.00
305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 242.00
405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 300.50 0.10

3 HEIMBERG Michelle Luisa SUI 02 JUN 2000

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.00 115.50

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.55 179.05
205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 245.05
305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 291.55 9.05

4 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.45 114.45
205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 180.45
305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 225.45
405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 288.45 12.15

4 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 56.00 119.00
107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.00 181.00
305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 241.20
405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.25 288.45 12.15

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia Ays SWE 21 APR 2003

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 43.40 106.40
305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 175.40

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 238.40
405B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.50 287.90 12.70

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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7 OETTINGHAUS Saskia Maure GER 03 APR 1998

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 49.50
5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.00 100.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 160.95
305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 223.95
205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 274.95 25.65

8 HENTSCHEL Lena Corona GER 17 JUN 2001

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.50 52.50
107B 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 38.75 91.25
205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 52.50 143.75
305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 209.75

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 272.75 27.85

9 COQUOZ Madeline Marie SUI 13 JAN 1999

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 57.00
305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 106.00

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 160.00
107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 220.45
205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 269.95 30.65

10 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 52.65
107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.60 107.25

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 156.75
305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.00 207.75
205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 262.35 38.25

11 WIDERSTROM Elna Hannah SWE 04 MAY 2004

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 112.80
205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 154.80
305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 202.80

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 256.80 43.80

12 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 112.75
305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 153.25
205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 203.65

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 250.15 50.45

13 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 29.45 83.45
205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 137.45
305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 189.95
405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 51.00 240.95 59.65

14 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 94.50

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 35.65 130.15
205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 54.00 184.15
305B 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 238.15 62.45

15 LANDI Juliette FRA 03 APR 2007

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.30 51.30
107C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 87.70
205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 138.10
305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 44.80 182.90

5235D 2.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 49.00 231.90 68.70

16 VAN DUIJN Celine Maria C NED 04 NOV 1992

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 31.00 85.00
205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 139.00
305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 170.50

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 227.50 73.10

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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17 HALLASELKA Lauren Nicole FIN 18 MAR 2003

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 52.50
107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 41.85 94.35
205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 61.50 155.85
305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 P 39.00 194.85
405B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.00 224.85 75.75

18 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 45.60 45.60
405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.55 90.15
205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 130.75
305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 181.15

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 224.35 76.25

19 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 44.40
105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 87.60
405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 54.00 141.60
205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 175.20
305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 221.40 79.20

20 ALBIEZ Cara AUT 15 JUN 2005

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 37.20
105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 75.60
205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 128.10
405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 172.65
305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.20 218.85 81.75

21 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 38.75 88.25
205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.00 124.25
305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 170.45

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 212.45 88.15

22 MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 42.00
305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 50.40 92.40

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 134.40
107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 170.80
405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 207.25 93.35

23 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 43.20
205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 98.70
305B 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 24.00 122.70
405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 39.00 161.70

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 201.60 99.00

24 KUN Patricia HUN 24 APR 2004

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 51.00
105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 91.80

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 132.30
305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 29.40 161.70
205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 199.20 101.40

25 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 36.40
305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 84.00
405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 120.45

5152B 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 P 30.00 150.45
105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 197.25 103.35

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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